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Группа No 1    10:00    дорожка No  2

Судья: ЖУРАВЛЕВА Наталья, ГОФМАН Ефим
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СЫНЧА Константин САМ  1  3  V  3  V  3 0,333 -1 20 5

РОБЫШЕВ Андрей СМО  V  V  V  1  4  V 0,667 7 25 2

КУШНИР Евгений СЕВ  V  3  1  2  2  4 0,167 -11 17 7

МИРОНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  0  2  V  V  V  V 0,667 -1 22 3

ИЛЬЯСОВ Эмиль БАШ  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 13 29 1

ЗАГИТОВ Рафаэль ТАТ  1  V  V  4  4  V 0,500 1 24 4

ЛЕОНЧИК Станислав РОС  V  2  V  4  1  2 0,333 -8 19 6

Группа No 2    10:00    дорожка No  3

Судья: ХОЗИН Николай, ДРОБЫШЕВ Олег
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗЕРНОВ Дмитрий РОС  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 7 29 1

БАЗОЕВ Тимур АЛА  4  3  2  V  3  2 0,167 -9 19 7

КЛИМКИН Алексей САМ  4  V  3  V  V  V 0,667 8 27 2

МАРТЕМЬЯНОВ Григорий ТАТ  4  V  V  1  V  3 0,500 1 23 4

АФАНАСЬЕВ Арсений СЕВ  2  3  0  V  2  V 0,333 -8 17 6

КОРОВИН Игорь МОО  3  V  3  2  V  V 0,500 2 23 3

БАРБИНЯГРА Алексей ЛЕН  V  V  3  V  4  1 0,500 -1 23 5

Группа No 3    10:00    дорожка No  4

Судья: РОГУШКИН Максим
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛИСОВСКИЙ Александр СПБ  V  V  3  0  4  1 0,333 -8 18 6

ТАНКОВ Кирилл МОО  3  1  3  2  V  V 0,333 -3 19 5

БАЛАШОВ Вениамин КЛГ  3  V  4  2  1  3 0,167 -8 18 7

БЕЛОЗЕРОВ Михаил МОС  V  V  V  V  4  V 0,833 7 29 1

ЕВГЕНЬЕВ Дмитрий ТАТ  V  V  V  4  V  3 0,667 10 27 2

БАТОВ Егор РОС  V  0  V  V  3  3 0,500 -3 21 4

БУНЬКОВ Даниил КРА  V  2  V  3  V  V 0,667 5 25 3

Группа No 4    10:00    дорожка No  5

Судья: БУРНАЦЕВ Илья, КУЛАЕВ Дмитрий
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОРИСОВ Игорь СПБ  V  3  V  4  V 0,600 5 22 3

ФЕДОРОВ Роман МОО  4  V  4  V  V 0,600 5 23 2

СКУЦКИЙ Олег САМ  V  1  4  1  V 0,400 -3 16 5

ОЗБЕК Хамза БАШ  0  V  V  0  V 0,600 -3 15 4

ЛОМАГА Егор МОС  V  4  V  V  V 0,800 12 24 1

АХМАДЖАНОВ Артем РОС  3  3  1  0  2 0,000 -16 9 6

Группа No 5    10:00    дорожка No  6

Судья: НАГИМОВА Юлия, ЖУКОВА Маргарита
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГАНИН Игорь НОВ  2  4  V  V  V 0,600 0 21 3

СПИРИН Михаил СПБ  V  V V3  V  V 1,000 8 23 1

ВОРОБЬЕВ Алексей ЛЕН  V  4  3  4  2 0,200 -5 18 5

ОВЧАРЕНКО Артем МОС  4  2 V4  V  V 0,600 4 20 2

НИКОНОВ Владислав ТАТ  3  4  V  2  1 0,200 -9 15 6

ТКАЧЕНКО Данил ЧЕЛ  4  3  V  3  V 0,400 2 20 4
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Группа No 6    10:00    дорожка No  7

Судья: БАЛАШВИЛИ Зураб, ФЕОКТИСТОВ Валерьян
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФУГА Никита КРЯ  4  V  2  2  V 0,400 -5 18 5

ШВЕЛИДЗЕ Дмитрий МОО  V  2  3  V  V 0,600 -1 20 4

БАРТЕЛЕМИ Роллан МОС  4  V  V  V  V 0,800 9 24 1

ПУЕРОВ Александр СПБ  V  V  1  4  V 0,600 1 20 3

ШИПОВАЛОВ Матвей КИР  V  3  3  V  V 0,600 3 21 2

САЙРАНОВ Владимир БАШ  4  4  4  4  2 0,000 -7 18 6
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 СПИРИН Михаил СПБ 1,000 8 23 квалифицирован
2 ИЛЬЯСОВ Эмиль БАШ 0,833 13 29 квалифицирован
3 БЕЛОЗЕРОВ Михаил МОС 0,833 7 29 квалифицирован
3 ЗЕРНОВ Дмитрий РОС 0,833 7 29 квалифицирован
5 ЛОМАГА Егор МОС 0,800 12 24 квалифицирован
6 БАРТЕЛЕМИ Роллан МОС 0,800 9 24 квалифицирован
7 ЕВГЕНЬЕВ Дмитрий ТАТ 0,667 10 27 квалифицирован
8 КЛИМКИН Алексей САМ 0,667 8 27 квалифицирован
9 РОБЫШЕВ Андрей СМО 0,667 7 25 квалифицирован

10 БУНЬКОВ Даниил КРА 0,667 5 25 квалифицирован
11 МИРОНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0,667 -1 22 квалифицирован
12 ФЕДОРОВ Роман МОО 0,600 5 23 квалифицирован
13 БОРИСОВ Игорь СПБ 0,600 5 22 квалифицирован
14 ОВЧАРЕНКО Артем МОС 0,600 4 20 квалифицирован
15 ШИПОВАЛОВ Матвей КИР 0,600 3 21 квалифицирован
16 ПУЕРОВ Александр СПБ 0,600 1 20 квалифицирован
17 ГАНИН Игорь НОВ 0,600 0 21 квалифицирован
18 ШВЕЛИДЗЕ Дмитрий МОО 0,600 -1 20 квалифицирован
19 ОЗБЕК Хамза БАШ 0,600 -3 15 квалифицирован
20 КОРОВИН Игорь МОО 0,500 2 23 квалифицирован
21 ЗАГИТОВ Рафаэль ТАТ 0,500 1 24 квалифицирован
22 МАРТЕМЬЯНОВ Григори ТАТ 0,500 1 23 квалифицирован
23 БАРБИНЯГРА Алексей ЛЕН 0,500 -1 23 квалифицирован
24 БАТОВ Егор РОС 0,500 -3 21 квалифицирован
25 ТКАЧЕНКО Данил ЧЕЛ 0,400 2 20 квалифицирован
26 СКУЦКИЙ Олег САМ 0,400 -3 16 квалифицирован
27 ФУГА Никита КРЯ 0,400 -5 18 квалифицирован
28 СЫНЧА Константин САМ 0,333 -1 20 квалифицирован
29 ТАНКОВ Кирилл МОО 0,333 -3 19 квалифицирован
30 ЛЕОНЧИК Станислав РОС 0,333 -8 19 квалифицирован

31 ЛИСОВСКИЙ Александр СПБ 0,333 -8 18 выбывший
32 АФАНАСЬЕВ Арсений СЕВ 0,333 -8 17 выбывший
33 ВОРОБЬЕВ Алексей ЛЕН 0,200 -5 18 выбывший
34 НИКОНОВ Владислав ТАТ 0,200 -9 15 выбывший
35 БАЛАШОВ Вениамин КЛГ 0,167 -8 18 выбывший
36 БАЗОЕВ Тимур АЛА 0,167 -9 19 выбывший
37 КУШНИР Евгений СЕВ 0,167 -11 17 выбывший
38 САЙРАНОВ Владимир БАШ 0,000 -7 18 выбывший
39 АХМАДЖАНОВ Артем РОС 0,000 -16 9 выбывший
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